13-15 TIEDOWN Rodeo

#ENTRIES 7 Kene Bracewell
Christopher Davis
Devon Eakin
Kason Prince
Colton Ranly
Bowen Sanchez
ENTRY FEES $50 Liam Swan
TOTAL FEES $350
LESS: CATTLE $0
LESS: LABOR $0
JACKPOT $280
TOTAL JACKPOT $280
100%
$280.00
PLACE % 1ST GO NAME
1 60% $168.00 Devon Eakin 18.67/2
2 40% $112.00 Chris Davis  22.13/2
3 0% $0.00
4 0% $0.00
5 0% $0.00
6 0% $0.00

100%



16-19 TIEDOWN
Elzy Wiemers & Pace

Plemons
#ENTRIES 2
ENTRY FEES $50
TOTAL FEES $100
LESS: CATTLE $0
LESS: LABOR $0
JACKPOT $80
TOTAL JACKPOT $80
100%
$80.00
PLACE % 1ST GO NAME
1 100% $80.00 Elzy Wiemers 22.39/2
2 0% $0.00
3 0% $0.00
4 0% $0.00
5 0% $0.00
6 0%

100%



16-19 Breakaway

#ENTRIES
ENTRY FEES

TOTAL FEES
LESS: CATTLE
LESS: LABOR
JACKPOT

TOTAL JACKPOT

PLACE
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Rodeo #5

$50

$150
$0
$0
$120

$120

%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%

100%

$120
1ST
GO

$120.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Kaityln Torres
Mattie Mueller
Rylee Payne

NAME
Kaitlyn Torres 5.06/2



13-15 Breakaway

#ENTRIES
ENTRY FEES
TOTAL FEES
LESS: CATTLE
LESS: LABOR
JACKPOT

TOTAL JACKPOT

PLACE
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$50
$100
$0
$0
$800

$80

%

100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

100%

Rodeo 5

100%
$80.00

18T GO

$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Paisley Foegelle

Paisley Foegelle
Kynlee O'Dell






