<u>13-15 TIEDOWN</u>			Rodeo
#ENTRIES	7		Kene Bracewell Christopher Davis Devon Eakin Kason Prince Colton Ranly Bowen Sanchez
ENTRY FEES	\$50		Liam Swan
TOTAL FEES	\$350		
LESS: CATTLE	\$0		
LESS: LABOR	\$0		
JACKPOT	\$280		
TOTAL JACKPOT	\$280		
		100%	
		\$280.00	
PLACE	%	1ST GO	NAME
1	60%	\$168.00	Devon Eakin 18.67/2
2	40%	\$112.00	Chris Davis 22.13/2
3	0%	\$0.00	
4	0%	\$0.00	
5	0%	\$0.00	
6	0%	\$0.00	
	100%		

16-19 TIEDOWN	1	6-19	TIED	OWN
---------------	---	------	------	-----

Elzy Wiemers & Pace

		Plemons
#ENTRIES	2	
ENTRY FEES	\$50	
TOTAL FEES	\$100	
LESS: CATTLE	\$0	
LESS: LABOR	\$0	
JACKPOT	\$80	
TOTAL JACKPOT	\$80	

		100%	
		\$80.00	
PLACE	%	1ST GO	NAME
1	100%	\$80.00	Elzy Wiemers 22.39/2
2	0%	\$0.00	
3	0%	\$0.00	
4	0%	\$0.00	
5	0%	\$0.00	
6	0%		
	100%		

## Rodeo #5

## 16-19 Breakaway

#ENTRIES	3	3	
ENTRY FEES	\$50	)	KaityIn Torres
TOTAL FEES	\$150	)	Mattie Mueller Rylee Payne
LESS: CATTLE	\$0	)	
LESS: LABOR	\$0	)	
JACKPOT	\$120	)	
TOTAL JACKPOT	\$120	)	
		100%	
		\$120	
PLACE	%	1ST GO	NAME
1	100%	\$120.00	Kaitlyn Torres 5.06/2
2	0%	\$0.00	
3	0%	\$0.00	
4	0%	\$0.00	
5	0%	\$0.00	
6	0%	\$0.00	
	100%		

13-15 Breakaway	F	Rodeo 5		
#ENTRIES	2			Paisley Foegelle
ENTRY FEES	\$50			Kynlee O'Dell
TOTAL FEES	\$100			
LESS: CATTLE	\$0			
LESS: LABOR	\$0			
JACKPOT	\$800			
TOTAL JACKPOT	\$80			
		100%		
		\$80.00		
PLACE	%	1ST GO	NAME	
1	100%	\$80.00	Paisley Foegelle 5.94/2	
2	0%	\$0.00		
3	0%	\$0.00		
4	0%	\$0.00		
5	0%	\$0.00		
6	0%	\$0.00		
	100%			